

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
MAT Suit No.666 Of 2019

Order No.26 dt.04/10/2024 :-

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner files copy of publication draft by firisti.

Sheristadar is directed to check and verify the same and report by **30/11/2024**.

Todate for report from Sheristadar and further order.

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl.District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)